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Well Name:   Spaur 10-1

Report Printed:   10/15/2015

API

05123126750000
Surface Legal Location

NWSW 10 4N 67W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,781.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,793.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Mechanical Integrity Test
Secondary Job Type Start Date

8/26/2015
End Date

8/28/2015

TD:  7,284.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 10/15/2015 11:23:14 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

-169.7

12.1

156.0

299.9

3,267.4

6,234.9

6,366.0

6,497.0

6,648.0

6,798.9

6,812.0

6,825.1

6,825.6

6,826.1

6,844.0

6,861.9

6,978.5

7,095.1

7,139.6

7,184.1

7,192.1

7,200.1

7,212.6

7,225.1

7,254.6

7,284.1

7,465.9

Formations

Shannon…

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Cement; 6,235.0 ftKB; 7,284.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,225.0

Perforated; 7,184.0-7,200.0

Perforated; 6,862.0-7,095.0

Existing Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,825.0 ftKB; 6,826.0 ftKB

Existing Cement Plug; 6,799.0 ftKB; 6,825.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 7,284.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 1.995; 12.0-6,497.0; 6,485.00

Cement; 12.0 ftKB; 300.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 300.0 ftKB


